

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 345 OF 2008

K.K.DANGWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND & ORS.  
(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Col. K.Digamber Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Shiva Pujan Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List next Friday.

(Madhu Bala)  
Sr.PA

(Juginder kaur)  
Court Master