

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 345 OF 2008

K.K.DANGWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 01/05/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pankaj K. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma,Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in July, 2014.

(O.P. SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

(M.S. NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR