

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 345/2008

K.K.DANGWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARAKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for ex-parte stay)

Date : 05/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.  
Mrs. Prema Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atif Suhrawardy, Adv.  
For Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It would be open to the learned counsel appearing for the respondents to place on record the sanctioned plan, if the plan had been sanctioned.

List on 26.08.2014.

He shall place the sanctioned plan on record before the next date of hearing.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Jayant Kumar Arora  
Date: 2014.08.09  
12:46:56 IST  
Reason: